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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
41. 0 For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Mavis Bennett, England12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 session
2. 0 Operetta3.16 Broadcast French Lessonfor Post-Primary Schools
Classical Hour

4, 15 Children’s session:Nature Night
5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking in theRadio Magazine "With the BoysOverseas" at 10.15 this evening)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Constant Lambert String Orchestra,
*"Capriol’ Suite (Warlock)7.30 "Appointment Off Sardinia"
(BBC Production)
8. 8 Hastings Municipal Orchestra,
Marching Song (Holst)8.12 Programme the Lyric
Choir, conducted by John T.
Leech
The Choir:
"Thanks Be to God," "He
Watching Over Israel’ (from
"Elijah") (Mendelssohn)8.19 Gregor Piatigorsky (’cello),"Tarantelle" (Fauré)
8.22 The Choir:
"Deep River’ (trad.), ‘Goin’
Home’? (Dvorak)
8.36 The Choir:
"Old Black Joe,’ "Hard Times
Come Again No More" (Foster)
8.46 The Choir:
"Sombre Woods’ (Lully, arr.
Baker), "Invocation" (Strauss)
8.55 Folk Dance Orchestra,"Cumberland Square Eight"
(arr. A. Foster)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.28 ‘"‘Jezebel’s Daughter"
9.64 Charlie Kunz (piano),
Charlie Kunz Piano Medley
10. 3 Hubert Eisdell (tenor),
"Go, Lovely Rose" (Quilter)10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.30 CLOSE DOWN
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8
wh Variety"Tha Woman in Black"

3.18 Variety
8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads9.34 Sandy MacPherson at the
Theatre Organ
10. 0 Songs of the West
10.16 Variety
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Close down1.0 For My Lady12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1

ey

1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
Educational session

5-3. French Lesson for
Se Schools (final lesson}for term)
5. O Children’s session
6. 0 "Dad and Dave" |6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed!
by a list of names of men}
speaking in the Radio Magazinebroadcast at 10.15 p.m. |6.45 ‘‘Hopalong Cassidy"
7.30 Studio Recital by LylaFastier (soprano)8.30 ‘Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.42 "Lulworth Cove"
8.46 ‘The Laughing Man’’
8. 0 WNewsreel with Commentary9.25 "Marching to Victory"
(BBC programme)
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down

Monday. May I
Le A, Romney
6. 0. 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.36 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Voices of Yesterday
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Soft Lights and SweetMusic8.5 War Correspondent8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France9.1 The Scarlet Widow (final
broadoast)
10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Ghost
Town, told by Frank Graham
11. 0 London ews
11.15 For War Workers
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical Programme
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne) ,

12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime musio
2. 0 Songs That Sold a Million
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service sbsaiaek
Ae aid! Anne)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
Pad ) Junior Quizz
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie Everybody
A Visit to Gibraltar (pt. 1)
Commando Story
Nightcap Yarns
Wear Correspondent
Easy Aces
Give it a Name Jackpots
The. Scarlet Widow (final)Charlie Chan
The Starlit Hour (Rex
Iden)11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8..0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)-15 Movie Magazine30 Ma Perkins
45 Big Sister
+ @ Music While You Work
-30 N.Z. Women at War
35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)2.0 Lunchtime fare2.15 & 1,15 p.m London News2. 0 Looking Backward2.16 Organ Programme2.30 Home Service session
Py pig fdor Ever Young
-30 Dangerous Journey
30 Health and

rope wid
session
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QO The Junior Quizz
OQ Down Melody Lane5 London News
30 Novel Narratives

SO

OMMO

NN

wi

7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
sy Salvage Operations ((Par*)
7.30 Commando Story8.5 War Correspondent
8.20 Easy Aces
8.46 Two Tunes at a Time9.0 The Scariet Widow (last
broadcast)
10. 0 Time Out with Ted Steele
10.30 The National Barn Dance
11. 0 London News

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 -Health Talk
98. 0 Aunt

Daley9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Two Tunes at a Time
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes |12.15 &1.15 p.m. London
1.45 Rita at the Piano2.0 Forbidden Diary (final
broadcast)2.15 Organ Programme
2.30 The Home Service session

a0"°s2For Ever Young
Reserved
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior Quizz
Reserved
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
An Extradition Order (part
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Out of the Darkness
Josephine, Empress of
nce
War Correspondent
Easy Aces45 First Light Fraser
0 The Scarlet Widow (final
broadcast)
. O The National Barn Dance
. O London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
1 London News
30 Variet30 Bachelor’s Children
45 Coast Patroj
. & cn yd Young0 Aces
45 a ion Commentary bySusa
9. "The Scarlet Widow (Hast
broadcast)
9. N.Z. Women at War
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